
II/II Teaching Programme in Microbiology (MUHS) August 2017 batch (151 students) 

Lecture –  Monday 2:00PM -3:00PM. - Pharmacology Lecture Hall 
Tuesday 2:00PM – 3:00 PM - Pharmacology Lecture Hall 

 
   

 Practical –   Friday 1:00 PM. -5:00 PM – Microbiology Practical Hall 
Group A-1-25, B-26-50, C-51-75 (1:00 PM -3:00PM)  
                                            D-76-100, E-101-125, F-126-151 (3:00 PM -5:00PM) 
01.03.19 Friday 

(morning) 
Picornaviruses (Polio, Coxsackie, 
Enteroviruses, Viruses causing 
diarrhea - Rota viruses, Immunity 
Polio) 

Dr. 
Kanchan 

 

01.03.19 Friday Practical day  Actinomycetes 
and Nocardia+ 
ZN staining-full 
batch 

 
 

TRINITY EVENT WEEK :        04.03.19  -  09.03.19 
11.03.19 Monday Retrovirus –HIV/AIDS, immunity, 

Strategies 
Dr. Anita  

12.03.19 Tuesday Respiratory viruses 
(Orthomyxovirus & 
Paramyxovirus, Ag shift & Ag 
drift) 

Dr. Desma  

15.03.19 Friday 
(morning) 

Slow & Oncogenic viruses 
 

Dr. Chaya  

15.03.19 Friday Practical day  Pseudomonas& 
Hospital 
associated 
infections 

18.03.19 Monday Introduction to medical Mycology 
Collection, processing & Lab 
diagnosis of fungal infection 

Dr. Chaya  

19.03.19 Tuesday Superficial & Subcutaneous 
fungal infections 

Dr. Alka  

22.03.19 Friday(morning) Systemic fungal infections Dr. Alka  
22.03.19 Friday Practical day  Virology+ ZN 

staining-full 
batch 

25.03.19 Monday Introduction to medical 
parasitology 

Dr. Anjali  

26.03.19 Tuesday Entamoeba histolytica Dr. Shripad  
29.03.19 Friday(morning) Opportunistic fungal infections, P. 

jeroveci 
Dr. Desma  

29.03.19 Friday Practical day  Mycology + ZN 
staining-full 
batch 
 

 


